

<  
C.A.No. 4151-4157 OF 2001  
ITEM NO.108 COURT NO.4SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDING

CIVIL APPEAL NO.(S) 4151-4157 OF 2001

Commnr. Of Customs, Kolkatta..... APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/s. Grand Prime Ltd. & Ors. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With Office Report)

DATE : 11.3.2003 THIS APPEAL(S) WAS/WERE CALLED ON FOR HEARING TODAY

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner/Appellant : Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.,  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv-on-Record.

For Respondent : Mr. Ravi Prakash Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The appeals not to be taken up tomorrow i.e. 12.3.2003.

DK PAL(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master.